# 39-010105 M/T 12928			
29577			410000
	RECONVEYANCE	Vol. <u>M83.</u> Page	17983
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, certain trust deed datedOctober 25	. 19 82 . executed	and delivered by MARSHA	LL M. AGER
and MARILEE K. AGER, his wife, as gra	antor and recorded or	nOctober	27, 19, 82
in the Mortgage Records of <u>Klamath</u> conveying real property situated in said county described	County, Oregon, as follows:	, in book <u>M82</u> at p	age <u>14289</u> ,
	n de la companya de l Na companya de la comp		· .
All that portion of the own			
All that portion of the SWI Township 39 South, Range 8	East of the	Will-motto Dage	
Meridian, lying West of the (Round Lake Road) as of this being referred to in Vieland	Centerling	of the County D	
Dering referred to in volume	2 J17. page 2	04. of Deed Reco	on ords
of Klamath County, Oregon of	lescribed the	rein as:	•
Beginning at the Section	Corner comm	on to Sections	
21, 22, 27, 28, Township 39 Willamette Meridian, Klamat	h County, Or	egon. thence Fac	=+
along the Section line a di	stance of 61	5 0 foot to the	
centerline of the County Ro constructed; thence along t	he contorlin		
Road North 25° West 700.0 f feet, and North 15° West 17	eet North 3	20 201 TTOOL 404	`
Common to sections 21 and 2	2: thence So	uth along said	
S Section line a distance of the point of beginning,	1215.0 feet,	more or less,	to
having received from the beneficiary under said trust of secured by said trust deed has been fully paid and perfor any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the pe the undersigned in and to said described premises by virt.	ormed, hereby does g erson or persons legal	rant, bargain, sell and co lly entitled thereto, all of	nvev. but without
In construing this instrument and whenever the feminine and neuter and the singular includes the plural.	context hereof so re	equires, the masculine ge	nder includes the
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trus	tee has executed this	instrument	2
DATED:October 18, 1983. William 2 Sesan			
DATED OCIODEL 10_, 19 05	<u>// 0</u>	len 2 su	J.e.
	·	Trustee	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
STATE OF OREGON.			
County of Klamath 55.			
<u>October 18, 19 83</u> .			
Personally appeared the above named			
William L. Sisemore			
ment to be his voluntary act and deed.		STATE OF OREGON,	
Bolgre me:			> ss.
POFFICIAL Land M. Falury		County of <u>Klamat</u> I certify that the	
My commission expires <u>2-5-85</u>		was received for record	on the 19th
Alter recording return, to:		day of <u>October</u> at <u>8:1+3</u> o'clock A	M., and recorded
Klamath First Federal	SPACE RESERVED	in_book <u>M83</u> on j file/reel number <u>295</u>	age <u>1.798</u> 3or_as
540 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601	FOR RECORDER'S USE	Record of Mortgages of	said County.
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		Witness my har County affixed.	nd and seal of
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.			Country (1)-
		<u>Evelyn Biehn, (</u>	<u>County Cler</u> K
			Recording Officer
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		By PAM Smill	Recording Officer

. U.

an a Arvin and a state of products and an array of the state of the state of the state of the state of the stat Array of the state of

のない